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Bikini Fitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Karoline Kjaernes91 1992 /155 5 6 0 0 6Norway

Jessica Lopez82 1990 /157,5 10 9 0 0 9Sweden

Kai Tammsaar123 1992 /156,8 19 16 0 0 16Estonia

Dragana Stefanovska104 1982 /156,2 18 19 0 0 19Sweden

Eliana Guzman Reyes145 1987 /147,5 23 25 0 0 25Spain

Therese Ranch136 1993 /156 33 30 0 0 30Sweden

Relika Merilai157 1982 /154,5 34 0 0 0 0Estonia

Helena Gustafsson118 1995 /155,8 38 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=8

Bikini Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ievgenia Filonenko201 1985 /162,5 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

Norma Valls Company192 1984 /160 12 0 0 0 12Denmark

Oleksandra Sumanieieva163 1997 /161 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

Linnea Helene184 1992 /161,3 20 0 0 0 20Sweden

Lisa Frojd175 1995 /161,8 23 0 0 0 23Sweden

Σ=5

Bikini Fitness up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Malin Mansson51 1987 /165,9 8 7 0 0 7Sweden

Lisa Svedenborg62 1993 /164,5 9 10 0 0 10Sweden

Tanja Run Freysdottir13 2000 /163,3 18 18 0 0 18Iceland

Maja Sturkman44 1991 /164,8 20 20 0 0 20Sweden

Caroline Pineda35 1987 /163,7 20 21 0 0 21Sweden

Charlotte Svensson26 1981 /165,3 30 30 0 0 30Sweden

Carolina Sundin77 1987 /164 35 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=7

Bikini Fitness up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Agne Kiviselg251 1988 /167,6 6 6 0 0 6Estonia

Kady Parnaku222 1987 /168 13 12 0 0 12Estonia

Paula Barbosa213 1990 /168,5 12 13 0 0 13Portugal

Camilla Knief284 1989 /168,5 19 20 0 0 20Sweden

Hanna Buller265 1994 /167,5 25 25 0 0 25Sweden

Linn Wallin276 1993 /168,7 31 30 0 0 30Sweden

Victoria Thornberg247 1989 /168,7 36 0 0 0 0Sweden

Emelie Holling238 1992 /167,8 38 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=8
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Bikini Fitness over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Lorena Martinez341 1991 /170 11 8 0 0 8Spain

Ann-Sofie Gustavsen402 1982 /169,5 13 12 0 0 12Denmark

Dalila Ortega Lopez383 1991 /169,5 12 14 0 0 14Spain

Ioana-Andreea Crisan314 1991 /171,4 15 19 0 0 19Romania

Kadri Tammoja375 1985 /172 31 24 0 0 24Estonia

Unni Lundblom Edman296 1992 /173 29 28 0 0 28Sweden

Jasmin Divel327 1992 /172 33 0 0 0 0Sweden

Merli Oago428 1986 /173 38 0 0 0 0Estonia

Emma Johansson419 1995 /171,7 49 0 0 0 0Sweden

Laura Johanna Derkun3610 1982 /171,5 51 0 0 0 0Estonia

Desiree Larsson Dahlberg3011 1988 /178 55 0 0 0 0Sweden

Cecilia Fridolf3312 1980 /170,5 58 0 0 0 0Sweden

Sophie Hederstrom3913 1989 /180,6 59 0 0 0 0Sweden

Cecilia Malmovist3514 1981 /170 70 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=14

Wellness Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Caroline Aspenskog431 1990 /157 9 8 0 0 8Sweden

Laura Benasques Borau502 1991 /163,7 7 8 0 0 8Spain

Gabrielle Lindfors453 1994 /163,7 16 15 0 0 15Sweden

Emmy Berg464 1996 /164,7 18 21 0 0 21Sweden

Sara Hallebrant475 1990 /164,8 27 24 0 0 24Sweden

Alexandra Andersson486 1993 /171,8 29 28 0 0 28Sweden

Linda Breime447 1993 /168,8 35 0 0 0 0Sweden

Kathleen Franke498 1973 /167,5 38 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=8

Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Sara Petersson561 1990 /162 13 13 0 0 13Sweden

Sara Pihl542 1991 /161,4 11 14 0 0 14Sweden

Rocio Araujo Carrasco533 1995 /160,4 35 17 0 0 17Spain

Alexa Gumse574 1989 /158 16 19 0 0 19Sweden

Aimee Hansen615 1986 /157,8 18 22 0 0 22Denmark

Samantha Jerring586 1996 /161 16 22 0 0 22Sweden

Cristina Gomez Rus557 1982 /161,8 38 0 0 0 0Spain

Jenny Melin598 1993 /158 40 0 0 0 0Sweden

Rezan Persson609 1965 /154 43 0 0 0 0Sweden

Susse Hougaard5210 1984 /159,8 44 0 0 0 0Denmark

Lovisa Lundstrom5111 1994 /159,2 50 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=11
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Bodyfitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Betina Sorensen641 1984 /177,5 7 7 0 0 7Denmark

Tatiyana Pudovkina652 1995 /165,5 11 11 0 0 11Estonia

Hanna Saario683 1981 /167 12 12 0 0 12Finland

Susanne Backelin704 1990 /169,5 20 20 0 0 20Sweden

Helena Huikkala715 1988 /168,7 30 26 0 0 26Finland

Eliise Peterson726 1992 /179,8 32 28 0 0 28Estonia

Ditte Bech Kjaer737 1984 /171,5 33 0 0 0 0Denmark

Emelie Haglund678 1996 /167,7 36 0 0 0 0Sweden

Samantha Hermansson699 1997 /163,7 46 0 0 0 0Sweden

Linnea Lindberg6610 1993 /165,2 48 0 0 0 0Sweden

Methe Ehmsen6211 1970 /168,5 55 0 0 0 0Denmark

Sofie Rockmyr6312 1988 /166,5 60 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=12

Women's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Amela Bajramovic761 1994 /159,3 10 7 0 0 17Sweden

Helene Zaar772 1974 /164,4 24 8 0 0 32Sweden

Alexandra Goransdotter753 1986 /170,5 26 15 0 0 41Sweden

Malwina Dopierala744 1991 /162,5 40 20 0 0 60Sweden

Σ=4

Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Maximiliano Rodriguez871 1982 79,1/ 5 10 5 0 15Spain

Felix Johansson832 1989 77/ 10 20 10 0 30Sweden

Abel Fokoe843 1992 67,9/ 15 30 15 0 45Sweden

Abdullah Ali Kadhum
Al-Juboori

78
4

1992
79,6/ 20 42 21 0 63

Sweden

Ali Farroukh855 1974 74,4/ 32 56 24 0 80Sweden

Rikurt Ibrahim796 1980 71,1/ 30 54 30 0 84Sweden

Timmie Andersson867 1991 76,8/ 34 0 0 0 0Sweden

Curtis Edward Palmer
Modeer

81
8

1966
79,9/ 38 0 0 0 0

Sweden

Niklas Loven809 1964 71,6/ 39 0 0 0 0Sweden

Jan Linde8210 1961 68,4/ 50 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=10

Bodybuilding over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Youssef Asmar881 1980 94,4/ 16 9 0 0 25Sweden

Alaa Tillo902 1986 88,9/ 18 9 0 0 27Sweden (B)

Bekim Nimani913 1983 88,5/ 26 13 0 0 39Sweden

Dorlin Kollari924 1992 106,6/ 40 20 0 0 60Sweden

Jacques Selly Zinsou895 1972 97,1/ 50 25 0 0 75Denmark

Σ=5
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Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Youzbashi Abdul Monaem94
1

1991 79,1/176
,2

6 12 9 0 21
Sweden

Gomez Jose99
2

1985 76,5/172
,5

10 20 8 0 28
Spain

Andres Lindstrand93
3

1984 83,7/177
,3

16 34 19 0 53
Sweden

Saed Aden95
4

1986 78,8/178
,8

28 46 23 0 69
Sweden

Goce Mojsoski98
5

1983 80,5/176
,1

23 48 24 0 72
Macedonia

Ramil Lipp97
6

1980 76,7/178
,8

22 50 23 0 73
Estonia

Kristian-Johannes Konsap96
7

1989 75,2/173
,7

34 0 0 0 0
Estonia

Σ=7

Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Tobias Kempe100
1

1993 87,3/182
,5

10 5 0 0 15
Sweden

Strom Frederik103
2

1976 100,6/19
1

22 12 0 0 34
Sweden

Robert Loforsen1023 1981 88,9/182 28 13 0 0 41Sweden

Jurgen Laas101
4

1992 93,4/191
,1

40 20 0 0 60
Estonia

Tomas Javurek104
5

1984 96,6/189
,5

50 25 0 0 75
Czech Republic

Σ=5

Men's Physique up to 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nenko Andreev1051 1998 /172,5 7 8 0 0 8Bulgaria

Anthony Pettersson1072 1992 /170,4 10 8 0 0 8Sweden

Ahmed Shameel1173 1997 /168 15 16 0 0 16Sweden

Oliver Filthuth1104 1998 /171 21 21 0 0 21Denmark

Denis Curian1145 1996 /173 22 24 0 0 24Sweden

Edgar Iradukunda1126 1992 /161 33 28 0 0 28Sweden

Frederik Wallin1117 1992 /172,6 37 0 0 0 0Sweden

Khurram Butt1098 1976 /165,1 40 0 0 0 0Denmark

Sid Guellal1069 1984 /170,2 44 0 0 0 0Sweden

Eff Lareungsaeng10810 1991 /168 49 0 0 0 0Sweden

Ayad Fateh Hama Kareem11811 1985 /167,1 56 0 0 0 0Sweden

Al-Tobah Amjad11312 1996 /168,3 60 0 0 0 0Sweden

Patryk Zawistowski11513 1995 /169 63 0 0 0 0Sweden

Magnus Holmberg11614 1968 /167,8 70 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=14
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Men's Physique up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Habibi Mojtaba1201 1989 /175,8 8 9 0 0 9Sweden

Millad Hojabi1282 1994 /176 13 12 0 0 12Denmark

Ievgenii Filoniuk1233 1991 /176,5 17 16 0 0 16Denmark

Hassan Noila1194 1992 /174,2 16 16 0 0 16Sweden

Nicki Malm1215 1989 /177 29 26 0 0 26Sweden

Jafar Rafiq1296 1998 /176,8 32 27 0 0 27Sweden

Diego Reinoso1257 1991 /175,2 32 0 0 0 0Sweden

Milad Oscani1248 1997 /175 37 0 0 0 0Sweden

Bjorn Skovgaard Lerche1229 1985 /176,5 43 0 0 0 0Denmark

Kristian Malki12710 1994 /177,4 50 0 0 0 0Sweden

Milarad Morosan12611 1989 /176,7 51 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=11

Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ezmerey Bye Ahmadi1301 1990 /179,4 9 8 0 0 8Sweden

Jimmy Hsia1322 1994 /178,3 15 13 0 0 13Sweden

Oliver Nilsson1333 1994 /179,3 16 15 0 0 15Denmark

Jan Halasz1344 1991 /181 20 21 0 0 21Czech Republic

Rahman Naseel1365 1995 /181 18 21 0 0 21Sweden

Mohamad Aldyk1356 1990 /179 31 29 0 0 29Sweden

Mike Theilborg1317 1994 /178,6 32 0 0 0 0Denmark

Σ=7

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ludvig Sjogren1441 1993 /183,8 7 7 0 0 7Sweden

Arinze Peter Ani1382 1979 /184 9 9 0 0 9Sweden

Radek Kuba1403 1994 /185 17 16 0 0 16Czech Republic

Rait Vahermets1374 1990 /188 18 17 0 0 17Estonia

Mariano Catarecha Garces1425 1981 /186 29 27 0 0 27Spain

John Hansson1436 1994 /185,2 30 28 0 0 28Sweden

Andre Larsson1417 1993 /194 31 0 0 0 0Sweden

Emil Boyadzhiev1398 1994 /189 40 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

Σ=8

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Zaid Anaie1481 1991 /166,4 7 0 0 0 7Denmark

Jose Olmedo Moreno1472 1987 /179,5 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Samur Al-Samir1463 1993 /178,5 15 0 0 0 15Sweden

Robert Wahlander1454 1974 /190,4 21 0 0 0 21Sweden

Nibras Al-Delemi1495 1980 /184 24 0 0 0 24Sweden

Mohammadreza Aftabsavar1506 1981 /173,3 30 0 0 0 30Sweden

Σ=6
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Master Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Peter Osterberg1571 1974 98,2/ 13 22 11 0 33Sweden

Antonio Tejera Santana1552 1975 87,1/ 13 22 12 0 34Spain

Jacques Selly Zinsou1523 1972 97,1/ 10 34 16 0 50Denmark

Curtis Edward Palmer
Modeer

151
4

1966
79,9/ 23 36 17 0 53

Sweden

Niklas Loven1545 1964 71,6/ 24 36 19 0 55Sweden

Jojje Lemor1566 1971 101,4/ 25 56 27 0 83Spain

Jan Linde1537 1961 68,4/ 34 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=7

Master Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Hanna Saario1581 1981 /167 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Cristina Gomez Rus1622 1982 /161,8 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Susse Hougaard1603 1984 /159,8 16 0 0 0 16Denmark

Rezan Persson1644 1965 /154 20 0 0 0 20Sweden

Ditte Bech Kjaer1615 1984 /171,5 25 0 0 0 25Denmark

Methe Ehmsen1596 1970 /168,5 29 0 0 0 29Denmark

Σ=6

Junior Bikini Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Oleksandra Sumanieieva1651 1997 /161 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

Tanja Run Freysdottir1662 2000 /163,3 8 0 0 0 8Iceland

Σ=2

Master Bikini Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ann-Sofie Gustavsen1701 1982 /169,5 9 8 0 0 8Denmark

Norma Valls Company1692 1984 /160 8 8 0 0 8Denmark

Dragana Stefanovska1673 1982 /156,2 15 15 0 0 15Sweden

Laura Johanna Derkun1724 1982 /171,5 19 19 0 0 19Estonia

Cecilia Fridolf1715 1980 /170,5 25 26 0 0 26Sweden

Relika Merilai1746 1982 /154,5 33 29 0 0 29Estonia

Charlotte Svensson1687 1981 /165,3 35 0 0 0 0Sweden

Camilla Rosen1638 1970 /174 36 0 0 0 0Sweden

Cecilia Malmovist1739 1981 /170 45 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=9
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Junior Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nenko Andreev1831 1998 /172,5 5 5 0 0 5Bulgaria

Ahmed Shameel1782 1997 /168 12 11 0 0 11Sweden

Oliver Filthuth1843 1998 /171 14 15 0 0 15Denmark

Denis Curian1764 1996 /173 20 22 0 0 22Sweden

Milad Oscani1775 1997 /175 23 22 0 0 22Sweden

Jafar Rafiq1806 1998 /176,8 32 30 0 0 30Sweden

Al-Tobah Amjad1817 1996 /168,3 36 0 0 0 0Sweden

Leonard Gibsten1798 1996 /171,5 40 0 0 0 0Sweden

Sebastian Lahti1759 2000 /195 42 0 0 0 0Sweden

Oskar Holmberg18210 1997 /181,5 50 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=10

Overall Bikini Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Agne Kiviselg251 1988 /167,6 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

Ievgenia Filonenko202 1985 /162,5 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

Lorena Martinez343 1991 /170 14 0 0 0 14Spain

Malin Mansson54 1987 /165,9 21 0 0 0 21Sweden

Karoline Kjaernes95 1992 /155 21 0 0 0 21Norway

Σ=5

Overall Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Sara Petersson561 1990 /162 6 0 0 0 6Sweden

Betina Sorensen642 1984 /177,5 9 0 0 0 9Denmark

Σ=2

Overall Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Youssef Asmar881 1980 94,4/ 7 0 0 0 7Sweden

Maximiliano Rodriguez872 1982 79,1/ 8 0 0 0 8Spain

Σ=2

Overall Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Tobias Kempe100
1

1993 87,3/182
,5

7 0 0 0 7
Sweden

Youzbashi Abdul Monaem94
2

1991 79,1/176
,2

8 0 0 0 8
Sweden

Σ=2

Overall Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nenko Andreev1051 1998 /172,5 5 0 0 0 5Bulgaria

Habibi Mojtaba1202 1989 /175,8 12 0 0 0 12Sweden

Ezmerey Bye Ahmadi1303 1990 /179,4 16 0 0 0 16Sweden

Ludvig Sjogren1444 1993 /183,8 16 0 0 0 16Sweden

Σ=4
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#COUNTRY

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

PLACE Score
Bulgaria 40

Czech Republic 30

Denmark 240

Estonia 160

Finland 30

Iceland 20

Macedonia 10

Norway 20

Portugal 10

Romania 10

Spain 150

Sweden 1230

Ukraine 40
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